Electronic Security Price Book 20C
Effective February 16, 2009
Electronic Security Price Book 20C  •  Effective Februrary 16, 2009 i
Table of Contents
Terms and Conditions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .ii, iii, iv
bright blue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Power Supplies  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Reader Interface . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

IP
VIP5100 Cylindrical Locks, VIP5500 Mortise Locks and VIP993 Exit Trim
How to Order VIP Open Architecture
VIP5196 – MG – FS – 17 – RH – KD – 626 – RTA
1. Select Model
2. Select Credential
3. Select Mode
4. Select Lever Style
5. Select Handing
6. Select Key Cylinder Option
7. Select Finish
8. Select Lock Options
*Handing is field reversible
Must be “F” series protocol Schlage VIP Lock
The Schlage VIP platform is an open architecture, cost-effective security solution that combines the finest in mechanical
hardware with the ability to monitor door openings - and works with your existing access control panel and software!
This solution seamlessly connects up to four VIP door locks to each Panel Interface Board, which in turn connects to the
system's access control panel. All monitoring is captured at the remote monitoring station - just as you do now.
Benefits of Using Schlage VIP Open Architecture
• Cost effective, expandable monitoring platform that combines locking, reader, door position switch, request-to-exit and
more into one device
• Mortise lock, cylindrical lock and exit device trim options
• Ultimate flexibility - coordinates with existing credentials (standard proximity or magnetic stripe)
• Easy to retrofit on existing openings and ties into existing key systems with standard mortise cylinders
• Real time monitoring system uses third party software or Schlage SMS
Electronic Security Price Book 20C  •  Effective Februrary 16, 200910
Prices subject to change without notice
VIP Hardwired Locks
V
IP
Patent Issued
2. Select Mode
FSA Hardwired, Fail Safe NO CHARGE
FSE Hardwired, Fail Secure NO CHARGE
4. Select Handing
RH Right Hand STANDARD
LH Left Hand NO CHARGE
5. Select Key Cylinder Option
KD 1-1/4" Schlage Everest Cylinder (C123 Keyway) STANDARD
LC Less Cylinder DEDUCT $33.00
SFS Small Format IC Cylinder, less core NO CHARGE
LFS Large Format IC Cylinder, less core NO CHARGE
6. Select Finish
626 Satin Chrome STANDARD
605 Bright Brass $108.00
612 Satin Bronze $108.00
613 Oil-Rubbed Bronze $108.00
625 Bright Chrome $108.00
7. Select Lock Options
RTA Request to Access via mechanical key $75.00
EXT Exterior use weather-resistant option for MG reader option only $43.00
SLB 2-3/4" Backset, 1/2" Latchbolt STANDARD
OLB 2-3/8" Backset, 1/2" Latchbolt NO CHARGE
ELB 2-3/4" Backset, 3/4" Latchbolt $106.00
DOOR THICKNESS 1-3/4" STANDARD
1-3/8" to 2-3/4" (specify in 1/8" increments) $65.00
VIP5196-MG
3. Select Lever Style
17 Sparta STANDARD
06 Rhodes NO CHARGE
VIP5100 Cylindrical Series
1. Select Model and Reader
VIP5196
CLASSROOM/
STOREROOM
MG Magnetic Stripe Card Reader (REX and door position standard) with ABA Track 2 (standard) $1,186.00
PX Proximity HID Reader (REX and door position standard) $1,536.00
Input Voltage:
12/24 VDC
Max Current Draw:
1.1 amp @ 12 VDC
0.6 amp @ 24 VDC
Certified Dealer